Department of Rehabilitation VR Connections
District Change Agents
	DOR District
	VR Connections Change Agent
	Email Address
	Phone Number

	Redwood Empire District
	Keiko Watanabe
	Keiko.Watanabe@dor.ca.gov
	(707) 576-2356

	Northern Sierra District
	Leslie Henry
	Leslie.Henry@dor.ca.gov
	(530) 823-4040

	San Joaquin Valley District
	Levi Van Fossen
Amri Aguirre
	Levi.VanFossen@dor.ca.gov
Amri.Aguirre@dor.ca.gov
	(559) 444-2410
(559) 444-2431

	Greater East Bay District
	Anita Jones
Lucy Bartel
	Anita.Jones@dor.ca.gov
Lucy.Bartel@dor.ca.gov
	(510) 883-6000
(925) 602-3987

	San Francisco District
	Ben Tran
	Ben.Tran@dor.ca.gov
	(415) 805-7220

	San Jose District
	AuraClaire Lim
	AuraClaire.Lim@dor.ca.gov
	(408) 277-9032

	Santa Barbara District
	Tracy Millsap-Simec
	Tracy.Millsap-Simec@dor.ca.gov
	(805) 560-8148

	Inland Empire District
	Sokanha Mey
	Sokanha.Mey@dor.ca.gov
	(951) 782-4471

	San Diego District
	Jonathan Deguzman
	Jonathan.Deguzman@dor.ca.gov
	(619) 426-3671

	Van Nuys Foothills District
	Iskra Martinez
Ruta Woldemichael
	Iskra.Martinez@dor.ca.gov
ruta.woldemichael@dor.ca.gov

	(818) 702-2855
(818) 904-2422

	Greater Los Angeles District
	Ashely Burrell
	ashley.burrell@dor.ca.gov
	(562) 864-8521

	Los Angeles South Bay District
	Darral North
	Darral.North@dor.ca.gov
	(424) 488-6601

	Orange San Gabriel District
	Leng Venegas
	Leng.Venegas@dor.ca.gov
	(626) 572-2355

	Blind Field Services District
	Susan Casil
	Susan.Casil@dor.ca.gov
	(619) 767-2132



